0101 - 25m Precision GRSB

Competitor

167
3114
2920
1469
2832

476
2544
1101
3207
2841
2883
3253

PR
SEBowo~v~oobrwNnek

Keith Cox
Norman Veitch
David Eastwood
Paul Tester
William Pow
Martin Maldar
Mike Callum
Vincent Smyth
John Barnes
Frances Graham
Melissa Callum
Gail Oliver

0102 - 25m Precision GRCF

Competitor

167
1469
1022
2987
1569

049
2832
2148
1168
1501
2545
3155

el =
SREBovo~v~ouorwhr

Keith Cox

Paul Tester
Steve Lamb
Adam Chapman
Chris McLean
Martin Benton
William Pow
Pet Pearson
Steve Sweet
Tony Lawson
Maria Callum
Keelan Emberson-Foster

0103 - 25m Precision GRCF Open

Competitor

1 2987
2 570
3 2841

Adam Chapman
Les Pearson
Frances Graham

0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic

Competitor

049
570
476
2883
2148
2544
748

~No o~ WNE

Martin Benton
Les Pearson
Martin Maldar
Melissa Callum
Pet Pearson
Mike Callum
Graham Trimmer

0121 - 25m Precision LBP

Competitor

1 2987
2 748
3 1569

Adam Chapman
Graham Trimmer
Chris McLean

Practice
Score
97
90
91
89
92
88
88
74
69
68
77
73

Practice
Score
100
99
97
97
95
95
94
96
96
91
0
86

Practice
Score
99
98
96

Practice
Score

99

95

96

95

92

94

89

Practice
Score
95
93
89

1
X

OQCOPFrPOO0OORFREFPM~MAROWW

OI\)I—\XH

Practice
Score
88
90
89
88
85
74
72
71
78
68
64
65

Practice
Score
100
99
99
98
99
98
99
95
96
88
84
87

Practice
Score
100
97
92

Practice
Score

99

97

98

96

96

93

89

Practice
Score
96
93
91

2
X
1

[cNeoNoNoNoNoNeoNoN i Nl

2
X

ONWAEANWKEAREANOO AN

2

X
7
4
2

HI\)I\)I\)-b-b@xI\)

2
X
3
3
0

Practice 3

Score
87
92
91
92
89
85
68
78
75
81
76
59

X
0
0
2
1
2
0
0
0
0
1
1
0

Practice 3

Score
99
99
97
97
97
97
97
95
93
89
92
93

NEFEFNWONPMLWWOOWANX

Practice 3

Score
99
100
96

X

6
7
1

Practice 3

Score
97
97
89
92
92
91
95

X
3
4
2
1
0
1
4

Practice 3

Score
99
97
93

X

5
4
0

Total
Score
272
272
271
269
266
247
228
223
222
217
217
197

Total
Score
299
297
293
292
291
290
290
286
285
268
266
266

Total
Score
298
295
284

Total
Score
295
289
283
283
280
278
273

Total
Score
290
283
273

X
4
3
3
6
3
1
0
0
0
2
1
0

X
19
12
14
10
12
11

-
w 01015 01

X
19
17

5

X
14
11

OO ~NN OO

X

9
9
0
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0122
1
2
3
4
5

0301

~No o~ WNBE

0302
1
2
3
4
5

0303
1

2

0304

1
2
3
4
0321

1
0322
1
2
0501
1

2
3

- 25m Precision LBR

Competitor
2987 Adam Chapman
2916 Jeff Taylor
1837 Marek Pawlik
1569 Chris McLean
570 Les Pearson

- 50m Precision GRSB

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch
1469 Paul Tester
2832 William Pow
1569 Chris McLean
476 Martin Maldar
3155 Keelan Emberson-Foster
1101 Vincent Smyth

- 50m Precision GRCF

Competitor
049 Martin Benton
2148 Pet Pearson
2832 William Pow
1469 Paul Tester
2987 Adam Chapman

- 50m Precision GRCF Open

Competitor
2987 Adam Chapman
570 Les Pearson

- 50m Precision GRCF Classic

Competitor
570 Les Pearson
049 Martin Benton
476 Martin Maldar
2148 Pet Pearson

- 50m Precision LBP

Competitor
570 Les Pearson

- 50m Precision LBR

Competitor
2987 Adam Chapman
1837 Marek Pawlik

- America Match GRSB

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch
777 Alan Warner
476 Martin Maldar

Practice 1
Score X
92 3
89 1
96 2
91 0
91 3

Practice 1

Score X
96 4
89 0
89 1
90 0
80 2
82 0
79 1

Practice 1

Score X
89 1
89 3
82 2
87 2
82 0

Practice 1
Score X
96 1
96 3

Practice 1

Score X
84 1
81 0
80 1
77 1

Practice 1
Score X
86 0

Practice 1
Score X
86 1
72 1

Practice 1
Score X
100 3
87 0
87 2

Practice 2
Score X
95 2
93 3
91 1
89 2
91 2
Practice 2
Score X
97 3
96 3
95 4
85 0
90 2
87 0
83 1
Practice 2
Score X
91 0
88 1
93 1
87 2
86 3
Practice 2
Score X
95 4
91 2
Practice 2
Score X
89 1
86 0
78 1
76 0
Practice 2
Score X
81 0
Practice 2
Score X
89 3
78 1
Practice 2
Score X
98 6
87 1
88 2

Practice 3
Score X
94 3
95 1
89 1
92 4
87 0
Practice 3
Score X
97 5
97 2
94 2
92 2
89 1
82 0
78 0
Practice 3
Score X
94 5
86 2
85 0
84 1
87 0
Practice 3
Score X
97 4
94 5
Practice 3
Score X
89 1
87 1
81 1
85 1
Practice 3
Score X
76 1
Practice 3
Score X
91 0
74 1
Practice 3
Score X
98 0
89 1
81 0

Total
Score X
281 8
277 5
276 4
272 6
269 5

Total
Score X
290
282
278
267
259
251
240

-
NoOaNNOR

Total
Score X
274 6
263 6
260 3
258 5
255 3

Total
Score X
288 9
281 10

Total
Score
262
254
239
238

I\)O-)H(A)x

Total
Score X
243 1

Total
Score X
266 4
224 3

Total
Score X
296 9
263 2
256 4
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4 2832 William Pow
5 1340 Bernard Bond
6 3265 Craig Arden

0502 - America Match GRCF

Competitor
783 Peter Watts
1765 Leslie Kong
1022 Steve Lamb
2832 William Pow
049 Martin Benton
777 Alan Warner

OO WNER

0503 - America Match GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2987 Adam Chapman
2 570 Les Pearson

0504 - America Match GRCF Classic

Competitor
049 Martin Benton
2148 Pet Pearson
476 Martin Maldar
748 Graham Trimmer
821 Trevor Williams

O wWNPE

0521 - America Match LBP

Competitor
1 1765 Leslie Kong

0522 - America Match LBR

Competitor
1 783 Peter Watts

0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB
X Class
Competitor
2613 David Guest
2330 Robert Tonner
167 Keith Cox
2329 Robert J Tonner
296 David Hackett
3114 Norman Veitch
1569 Chris McLean
2901 Fraser Hay
683 Jim Smith
10 2832 William Pow
11 1800 Alan Podevin
12 715 Alan Sutton
A Class
Competitor
1 1773 Morné van Dalen
2 3203 Robert Wheeler
3 007 Charles Murton
4 3308 Phil Wood

OCO~NOOTA WN P

69 1
85 1
73 1

Practice 1
Score X
91
90
88
87
87
88

OFrRPOODNDN

Practice 1
Score X
97 3
97 5

Practice 1
Score X
88
91
75
80
82

QO OON

Practice 1
Score X
77 1

Practice 1
Score X
40 0

Practice 1
Score X
120
119
119
119
120
120
118
119
120
117
117
118
Practice 1
Score X
119 2
119 3
4
3

PO NOTWONODOWO

119
117

94 4
70 0
63 0

Practice 2
Score X
98
97
95
97
92
88

OrRrWOIhDN

Practice 2
Score X
100 4
64 1

Practice 2
Score X
95 2
91 2
91 3
92 1
85 4

Practice 2
Score X
79 0

Practice 2
Score X
93 1

Practice
Score
120
120
119
120
118
116
117
116
113
115
116
113
Practice
Score
119
119
116
118

2
X

WNWNEFENOOO OONO

2

X
4
5
4
3

90 2
71 0
51 0

Practice 3
Score X
97 4
97 3
99 5
94 2
95 2
92 1

Practice 3
Score X
99 3
88 0

Practice 3
Score X
98 2
87 0
96 2
90 0
89 1

Practice 3
Score X
91 1

Practice 3
Score X
83 1

Practice 3

Score
60
60
60
59
59
60
60
59
60
60
59
59

Practice

Score
60
59
59
59

X
2
4
5
2
3
6
5
2
2
4
0
3
3
X
4
1
2
3

253 7
226 1
187 1
Total
Score X
286 8
284 9
282 10
278 5
274 4
268 1
Total
Score X
296 10
249 6
Total
Score X
281 6
269 2
262 5
262 1
256 5
Total
Score X
247 2
Total
Score X
216 2
Total
Score X
300 15
299 14
298 20
298 17
297 16
296 20
295 10
294 8
293 11
292 12
292 7
290 10
Total
Score X
298 10
297 9
294 10
294 9
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5 1356 Andy Wyspianski

6 777 Alan Warner

7 2920 David Eastwood

8 2086 Jacky Lamb

9 2539 Chris Vale

10 3204 Dafydd Perks

11 2900 Helen McLaurin
12 2011 Timothy Mepham
13 2737 Blair Drummond
14 625 Neil Roberts

B Class

Competitor

1 3195 David Ashcroft

2 3103 Stuart Smithson

3 3252 Robert L Tonner

4 3267 Keith Kilvington

5 3253 Gail Oliver

6 491 Simon Scott

7 3155 Keelan Emberson-Foster

8 1768 Peter Matthews

9 3099 Mark Pugh

10 3262 Mark Lloyd

11 2883 Melissa Callum
12 1322 Fred Cooke

13 2352 Simon Bold

14 3373 Kevin Carletti

15 449 Craig Leece

16 3069 Jan Daniells
0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF
X Class

Competitor

1 3204 Dafydd Perks

2= 3203 Robert Wheeler
2= 167 Keith Cox

4 683 Jim Smith

5 2330 Robert Tonner

6 2163 Colin McMichael

7 715 Alan Sutton

8 783 Peter Watts

9 2832 William Pow

10 1765 Leslie Kong

11 354 Dave Holt

12 3267 Keith Kilvington
13 1022 Steve Lamb

14 2149 Matthew Reynolds
15 296 David Hackett
16 2886 Gary Bowden

17 3114 Norman Veitch
18 2613 David Guest

19 2329 Robert J Tonner
20 2086 Jacky Lamb

21 1145 Vivian Stephenson
22 2188 Graham Gough
23 777 Alan Warner

24 2901 Fraser Hay

25 2920 David Eastwood
26 1800 Alan Podevin

27 3195 David Ashcroft
28 2124 Steve Denton

118
115
118
117
118
119
116
118
107
118

OFRPOCOO0ORMADMUIWAA

Practice 1

Score
119
119
117
114
116
115
116
109
115
110
112
111
109
110
119
113

X

NPAPRPOWWOPRENNONNEDN

Practice 1

Score
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
120
119
120
119
120
119
117
117
117

X
9

11

11

=Y
o

=

|
OO OPR,RONNOUOINOOR,PM,OOONOWOONOW-N O

116
117
117
114
113
118
113
108
115
112
Practice 2
Score X
114
116
115
116
115
115
110
115
109
113
107
111
112
113
92
93

NNWRAAFRLPOR_WDN

PNRPNRPRPRPRPONORDMNNE

Practice 2
Score X

120 11
120

120

120

120

120 1
120

120

120

120

120

120 1
120

120

119

119

119

120

119

119

120

119

120

119

119

120

120

120

N~NO0ONOOUTWAUINOOOWWOOWWMWOOOWO O WO 0 0 0

59
60
56
60
58
50
58
58
58
49
Practice
Score
59
57
59
60
59
59
59
59
59
60
59
56
57
55
58
57

Practice
Score
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60

PFRPORONNNRMOORNNONXPRErRLRNRNMNRNORN

3

X
5
5
5
5
6
5
4
6
6
5
4
3
4
4
4
5
5
4
5
4
4
2
3
5
2
5
5
3

293
292
291
291
289
287
287
284
280
279
Total
Score
292
292
291
290
290
289
285
283
283
283
278
278
278
278
269
263

Total
Score
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
298
298
297
297
297

ANNWAOWNORANNOOO® WO X

X
25
24
24
23
23
22
21
21
20
19
19
19
16
16
24
23
22
19
18
16
15
14
12
21
19
18
16
15
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29 1773 Morné van Dalen

30 007 Charles Murton

31 3069 Jan Daniells

32 639 Viv Rogers

33 1569 Chris McLean

A Class

Competitor
1768 Peter Matthews
3252 Robert L Tonner
2900 Helen McLaurin
2545 Maria Callum
1168 Steve Sweet
1780 Lance Peltz
3256 Malcolm Stewart

625 Neil Roberts

2899 Tony Philpott
2737 Blair Drummond

B Class

Competitor
3103 Stuart Smithson
3308 Phil Wood
3260 Craig Stewart
3155 Keelan Emberson-Foster
2352 Simon Bold
3207 John Barnes
1501 Tony Lawson

Boo~vwouourwnpk

~NO O~ WN P

0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open

Competitor
2987 Adam Chapman
1773 Morné van Dalen
3114 Norman Veitch
2841 Frances Graham
3204 Dafydd Perks
243 Paul Flanagan
2539 Chris Vale

~NoOo o~ WNE

120
119
117
118
10
Practice 1
Score X
119 6
118 7
119 6
117 2
117 5
118 6
117 4
118 5
116 3
5
1
X
4
1
3
2
3
1
4

[l 02 BN @2 IE SN oY

118
Practice
Score
119
117
118
117
117
116
116

Practice 1
Score X
120 10
120 5
120 1
119
119
118
117

(=Y

o1 01 00

0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 2163 Colin McMichael
2 1800 Alan Podevin

3 354 Dave Holt

4 683 Jim Smith

5 3099 Mark Pugh

6 2538 David Fitzpatrick
7 530 lan Mowbray

8 449 Craig Leece

9 2537 Paul Nicol

10 641 Charles Rone

0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP Open
X Class
Competitor
1 1155 Michael Chinery
2 164 Phil Cowling
3 1773 Morné van Dalen

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
118
118
119
118
117
117
114
113

[N
o

NRUITOONNRF N

Practice 1
Score X
120 7
118 6
118 5

117
117
117
118
119

AN~ O

Practice 2
Score

119
118
119
119
119
117
118
119
118
119

Practice

Score

119
119
119
118
111
101
98

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
119
119
119
119
119

Practice 2
Score X

120
119
120
119
118
118
116
118
116
115

g1k 01010 © O

Powowuoz o~

X
8
4
5
4
8
6
6
3
2
6
2
X
5
7
5
2
0
1
1

Practice 2
Score

117
119
118

X

4
4
4

60
60
59
60
59
60
60

60
60
60
60
59
60
60
57
59
60

60
59
60
48
60

Practice
Score

60
60
58
60
59
60
60
58
60
50

Practice
Score

60
60
59
60
59
59
60

Practice 3
Score X

NFEWWwOO olh

Practice 3
Score X

NNNPFRPWNWRAOOO

RPRPRNNWORMXPwRrRWOWBANNNWAOXPWERLr DO W

Practice 3

Score

60
60
60

X

4
2
4

297 13
295 10
294 14
284 8
189 8
Total
Score X
298 19
296 14
296 13
296 8
295 17
295 15
295 13
295 9
294 6
287 14
Total
Score X
298 13
296 13
296 11
295 6
287 5
276 3
274 6
Total
Score X
300 23
300 19
298 25
298 15
297 16
297 10
296 12
Total
Score X
300 23
299 21
298 15
297 16
296 14
296 11
293 12
292 10
289 9
288 8
Total
Score X
297 15
297 12
296 13

Autumn Action Weekend 2015 — Results v1

Page 5 of 24



A Class
Competitor
1837 Marek Pawlik
2916 Jeff Taylor
2613 David Guest
2886 Gary Bowden
1768 Peter Matthews
625 Neil Roberts
2124 Steve Denton
641 Charles Rone
748 Graham Trimmer
10 2987 Adam Chapman
11 1765 Leslie Kong
12 1151 Stan Wescombe
13 2737 Blair Drummond
14 2920 David Eastwood
B Class
Competitor
3044 Dave Morrow
1569 Chris McLean
3226 Chris Bosley
3252 Robert L Tonner
3155 Keelan Emberson-Foster
2352 Simon Bold

©CoOo~NOUOP~WNE

O wWNPE

0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR Open
X Class
Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
2 1837 Marek Pawlik
3 2916 Jeff Taylor
4 783 Peter Watts
5 2329 Robert J Tonner
6 1155 Michael Chinery
A Class
Competitor
625 Neil Roberts
1768 Peter Matthews
2124 Steve Denton
683 Jim Smith
1569 Chris McLean
2163 Colin McMichael
Class
Competitor
1 2613 David Guest
2 3195 David Ashcroft
3 1800 Alan Podevin

TDoubdbwNE

Practice 1

Score
119
119
116
116
117
117
117
115
119
120
116
109
117
115

Practice

Score
115
119
116
109
109
110

X
6
4
2
2
0
2
5
4
6
4
5
2
1
2
1

X
6
7
3
3
2
1

Practice 1

Score
118
120
119
118
117
118

X

Practice 1

Score
119
118
118
117
119
118

Practice

Score
110
113
113

0724 - Timed & Precison 1 LBP Iron Sights
Practice 1

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
2 1800 Alan Podevin
3 3008 David Farrow
4 3382 Kevin Dawes
5 1173 Peter Savage

Score X

119
119
106
113
99

6

4
2
3
1

Practice 2
Score

118
118
120
119
117
117
117
118
113
109
112
110
96
93

Practice

Score

119
113
109
112
111
107

X
5
4
9
6
4
1
7
3
1
3
1
1
1
0
2
X
8
1
1
2
0
2

Practice 2
Score

120
119
118
119
120
114

X

abrb~bhboo

Practice 2
Score

117
117
116
119
115
110

Practice

Score

116
112
109

Practice 2
Score X

118
115
117
106
113

WO wWwWotr

X
3
5
5
3
3
0
2
X
3
0
1

60
60
59
58
56

Practice 3

Score

60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Practice
Score

59
60
60
59
57
57

X
0
2
5
6
3
1
3
3
3
1
3
5
4
5
3
X
4
4
2
1
1
0

Practice 3

Score

60
59
60
60
60
60

Practice
Score

60
59
60
58
58
59

Practice
Score

59
58
57

Practice 3
Score X

P NWNN

X
4
4
2
4
1
3
3
X
2
3
4
1
2
1
3
X
2
1
2

Total
Score X
297 11
297 10
296 16
295 14
294 7
294 4
293 15
293 10
292 10
289 8
288 9
279 8
273 6
268 7
Total
Score X
293 18
292 12
285 6
280 6
277 3
274 3
Total
Score X
298 18
298 13
297 10
297 10
297 8
292 14
Total
Score X
296 8
294 13
294 12
294 7
292 10
287 5
Total
Score X
285 6
283 1
279 4
Total
Score X
297 9
294 6
282 8
277 5
268 5
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0725 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR Iron Sights

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

0735 - Timed & Precision 1 SGM

O~NOO O WNER

0736 - Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

O©CoO~NOOOTr,WNBE

0737 - Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic

O wWNPE

0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

XC
1
2
3
4

A

1
2

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
2886 Gary Bowden
3204 Dafydd Perks
641 Charles Rone
3382 Kevin Dawes

3155 Keelan Emberson-Foster

2901 Fraser Hay

Competitor
090 Norman Brown
1772 Terry Fry
698 Dave Stanley
581 John Pilmer
1405 Rob Sanders
2539 Chris Vale
2971 Robert Doubleday
666 Chris Farr

Competitor
2987 Adam Chapman
090 Norman Brown
1691 Timothy Jemmet
1292 Brian Reacher
1405 Rob Sanders
1772 Terry Fry
789 Roger Weeks
2841 Frances Graham
2986 Mike Bensley
698 Dave Stanley
1548 lain Dunn
530 lan Mowbray
3170 John Raistrick

Competitor
789 Roger Weeks
1405 Rob Sanders
698 Dave Stanley
530 lan Mowbray
666 Chris Farr

lass
Competitor
1180 Andrew Jarman
2901 Fraser Hay
167 Keith Cox
2886 Gary Bowden

Class

Competitor
2011 Timothy Mepham
2900 Helen McLaurin

Practice 1
Score X

117
114
115
104
107
91

108

WOOMNONW

Practice 1
Score X

119
118
114
116
99

115
98
106

OQOPFrRPUIAWWOO

Practice 1
Score X

117
118
115
118
118
117
114
116
109
108
112
112
110

ONNOFRPPFPWNANWPAW

Practice 1
Score X

119
117
118
114
109

oOhr,wWHANDN

Practice 1
Score X
120 4
120 8
120 8
120 7
Practice 1
Score X
120 2
118 5

Practice 2
Score X

120
112
114
111
108
110
70

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
117
111
118
107
112
97

Practice 2
Score X

120
118
120
116
116
116
119
116
116
116
115
108
51

Practice 2
Score X

120
119
115
113
115

Practice 2

OFRNNRFPOSN

GINONN U0

OCRrARWANANWOLOE

[N IENINN

Score

232
227
227
227
Practice 2

Score

224
219

60
56
48
55
52
53
22

60
60
59
58
59
49
55
59

60
59
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
55
59
59

59
60
60
60
60

Score

Practice 3
Score X

OQOOFrRONDN

Practice 3
Score X

P ONWNN OO

Practice 3
Score X

NNFRPWOWONWARBRNDIENRADS

Practice 3
Score X

(I N )

Practice 3

Score X

239 11
239 6
235 11
232 3
Practice 3

227 12
233 10

X

X

X

X

X

Total
Score
297 12
282 4
277 1
270 5
267 2
254 1
200 3

Total
Score
299 21
298 16
290 10
285 8
276 10
271 3
265 2
262 6

Total
Score
297 17
295 13
295 13
294 16
294 9
293 13
292 11
291 6
284 7
283 6
282 7
279 5
220 2

Total
Score
298 6
296 15
293 10
287 6
284 2

Total
Score X
591 20
586 15
582 23
579 13

Total
Score X
571 15
570 20
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3 2086 Jacky Lamb
4 3195 David Ashcroft
B Class

Competitor
1 3267 Keith Kilvington
2 1340 Bernard Bond

0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF
X Class
Competitor
1022 Steve Lamb
296 David Hackett
167 Keith Cox
783 Peter Watts
2901 Fraser Hay
Class
Competitor
1 2886 Gary Bowden
2 1765 Leslie Kong
3 3203 Robert Wheeler
4 2086 Jacky Lamb
5 520 Barry Morgan
6
7
B

>ouhAwNPR

2900 Helen McLaurin
3195 David Ashcroft
Class
Competitor
1 3260 Craig Stewart
2 3308 Phil Wood
3 3267 Keith Kilvington

120 10
117 5
Practice 1
Score X
120 8
113 0
Practice 1
Score X
120 11
120 5
120 10
120 12
120 11
Practice 1
Score X
120 8
120 10
119 7
119 9
120 5
118 7
120 8
Practice 1
Score X
119 5
118 5
90 6

0903 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open

<no entries>

0904 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 2163 Colin McMichael

0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP
X Class
<no entries>
A Class
Competitor
1 2011 Timothy Mepham
B Class
<no entries>

0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR
X Class
<no entries>
A Class
Competitor
1 582 Tony Pilmer
2 2163 Colin McMichael
B Class
<no entries>

1021 - Timed & Precision 3 LBP
Competitor
1 180 Ashley Dagger

Practice 1
Score X
120 8

Practice 1
Score X
118 4

Practice 1
Score X
114 3
115 0

Practice 1
50

209 2
212 3
Practice 2
Score X
207 3
143 2
Practice 2
Score X
239 8
236 12
231 8
231 4
231 6
Practice 2
Score X
236 8
231 6
230 6
232 8
223 2
224 4
204 3
Practice 2
Score X
224 2
227 4
228 5
Practice 2
Score X
225 4
Practice 2
Score X
207 1
Practice 2
Score X
166 3
122 1
Practice 2-5
144

231 3
228 7
Practice 3
Score X
232 4
221 4
Practice 3
Score X
238 16
239 21
240 15
239 13
239 11
Practice 3
Score X
238 17
239 11
239 12
235 10
237 8
237 8
233 5
Practice 3
Score X
236 6
230 2
236 7
Practice 3
Score X
239 15
Practice 3
Score X
238 6
Practice 3
Score X
228 2
189 2
Practice 6
49

560 15
557 15
Total
Score X
559 15
477 6
Total
Score X
597 35
595 38
591 33
590 29
590 28
Total
Score X
594 33
590 27
588 25
586 27
580 15
579 19
557 16
Total
Score X
579 13
575 11
554 18
Total
Score X
584 27
Total
Score X
563 11
Total
Score X
508 8
426 3
Total
243
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2 2011 Timothy Mepham 39 134 49 222
3 1155 Michael Chinery 19 149 47 215
4 1800 Alan Podevin 50 131 28 209
5 1151 Stan Wescombe 47 121 26 194
1022 - Timed & Precision 3LBR
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5 Practice 6 Total
1 1155 Michael Chinery 50 143 49 242
2 683 Jim Smith 47 135 39 221
3 783 Peter Watts 40 133 46 219
4 164 Phil Cowling 33 140 45 218
5 1022 Steve Lamb 40 130 40 210
6 2163 Colin McMichael 39 121 35 195
7 1800 Alan Podevin 25 128 35 188
1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
X Class
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 167 Keith Cox 60 8 59 7 119 15
2 3114 Norman Veitch 59 9 58 7 117 16
3 296 David Hackett 56 6 60 9 116 15
4 2613 David Guest 59 2 57 8 116 10
5 2886 Gary Bowden 57 2 56 4 113 6
6 2901 Fraser Hay 52 5 58 4 110 9
7 2832 William Pow 55 4 55 4 110 8
8 2330 Robert Tonner 55 5 54 6 109 11
9 683 Jim Smith 49 3 59 6 108 9
10 2329 Robert J Tonner 52 4 55 4 107 8
11 2920 David Eastwood 55 3 46 5 101 8
12 1800 Alan Podevin 48 1 52 1 100 2
13 2086 Jacky Lamb 52 4 46 1 98 5
A Class
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1569 Chris McLean 53 4 56 3 109 7
2 2124 Steve Denton 52 5 54 2 106 7
3 2900 Helen McLaurin 56 3 49 2 105 5
4 625 Neil Roberts 47 0 57 1 104 1
5 777 Alan Warner 52 3 51 3 103 6
6 3204 Dafydd Perks 53 2 47 1 100 3
7 3195 David Ashcroft 45 3 54 3 99 6
8 2539 Chris Vale 50 3 48 1 98 4
9 3308 Phil Wood 44 2 39 0 83 2
B Class
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3252 Robert L Tonner 53 4 56 5 109 9
2 491 Simon Scott 53 4 54 2 107 6
3 476 Martin Maldar 50 4 53 3 103 7
4 3253 Gail Oliver 49 2 53 3 102 5
5 2352 Simon Bold 50 1 49 2 99 3
6 449 Craig Leece 50 4 47 1 97 5
7 3262 Mark Lloyd 46 2 49 3 95 5
8 3103 Stuart Smithson a7 3 44 2 91 5
9 2841 Frances Graham 46 1 45 0 91 1
10 3373 Kevin Carletti 30 0 41 2 71 2
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1102 - Multi-Target GRCF

X Class

Competitor
1 783 Peter Watts
2 3114 Norman Veitch
3 2613 David Guest
4 296 David Hackett
5 2920 David Eastwood
6 1773 Morné van Dalen
7 2886 Gary Bowden
8 1022 Steve Lamb
9 2124 Steve Denton
10 354 Dave Holt
11 167 Keith Cox
12 683 Jim Smith
13 1800 Alan Podevin
14 1765 Leslie Kong
15 1569 Chris McLean
16 777 Alan Warner
A Class

Competitor
1 3203 Robert Wheeler
2 2832 William Pow
3 2901 Fraser Hay
4 2329 RobertJ Tonner
5 3204 Dafydd Perks
6 2086 Jacky Lamb
7 1145 Vivian Stephenson
8 625 Neil Roberts
9 3267 Keith Kilvington
10 2188 Graham Gough
11 3195 David Ashcroft
12 3103 Stuart Smithson
13 2900 Helen McLaurin
14 821 Trevor Williams
15 3256 Malcolm Stewart
16 1322 Fred Cooke
17 2899 Tony Philpott
B Class

Competitor
1 3260 Craig Stewart
2 3252 Robert L Tonner
3 2352 Simon Bold
4 049 Martin Benton
5 2545 Maria Callum
6 1501 Tony Lawson
7 3308 Phil Wood

1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open

1
2
3

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch
2539 Chris Vale
2841 Frances Graham

Left
Score
59
60
59
59
57
57
57
58
57
57
59
57
55
55
54
52

Left
Score
60
59
59
56
56
56
55
58
53
57
53
55
55
58
57
50
38

Left
Score
53
52
51
50
49
47
27

Left
Score
59
56
55

Right
Score
60
59
59
58
60
60
59
58
59
57
55
57
57
56
54
48

WW~NOOOOODMNNUI U OO X
bbmoom\l\lo:oo'aoooooooooocox

Right
Score
58
58
56
59
58
56
57
54
59
54
56
54
53
46
44
37
44

owmbﬂmwwwﬂmomm\lm\lx
NWOONANNONNOIO O NN ® X

Right
Score
53
53
52
52
48
48
52

PR Wwwo ul ol X
NWWER OO

Right
X Score X
10 59 10
5 58 4
1 56 3

Total
Score
119
119
118
117
117
117
116
116
116
114
114
114
112
111
108
100

Total
Score

118
117
115
115
114
112
112
112
112
111
109
109
108
104
101

87

82

Total
Score

106
105
103
102

97

95

79

Total
Score
118
114
111

X
18
16
17
16
13
13
17
15
10
15
13
11
14
12

7

7

X
15
12
14
12
12
14
12

9
9
5
10
6
9
10
12
6
2

X

=
whoA~OTR ©

X
20
9
4

Autumn Action Weekend 2015 — Results v1

Page 10 of 24



1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic

Boo~vwourwnr

Competitor

1800 Alan Podevin
683 Jim Smith
354 Dave Holt
476 Martin Maldar

3099 Mark Pugh

3152 Graham Fry
530 lan Mowbray
449 Craig Leece
641 Charles Rone
049 Martin Benton

1121 - Multi-Target LBP Open
X Class

>rWN PR

UL WN P

Competitor
1155 Michael Chinery
164 Phil Cowling
1773 Morné van Dalen
2613 David Guest

Class

Competitor
3044 Dave Morrow
625 Neil Roberts
2886 Gary Bowden
1765 Leslie Kong
3252 Robert L Tonner
748 Graham Trimmer

Class

Competitor
2920 David Eastwood
1569 Chris McLean
2011 Timothy Mepham
641 Charles Rone
1322 Fred Cooke
3225 Michael Addis

1122 - Multi-Target LBR Open
X Class

1
2
3
A

OO WNPFP

Competitor
1155 Michael Chinery
164 Phil Cowling
1569 Chris McLean

Class

Competitor
2330 Robert Tonner
625 Neil Roberts
1837 Marek Pawlik
2613 David Guest
2124 Steve Denton
2163 Colin McMichael

Left
Score
58
55
56
54
51
47
48
51
38
34

Left
Score
56
53
52
55

Left
Score
52
52
49
50
47
54

Left
Score
55
53
49
41
40
31

Left
Score
57
56
52

Left
Score
53
52
49
51
50
51

Right
Score
59
57
55
52
50
54
53
44
51
54

NFPNOONNOO OO X

Right
Score
59
56
56
51

W T ww X

Right
Score
58
54
55
53
54
45

-bU'II\)(.OI\)-bx

Right
Score
55
49
42
50
47
41

oOrRLrNAMAMOOX

Right
X Score
5 57
5 57
5 53

Right
X Score
4 54
2 53
2 55
1 50
1 48
1 46

X

NRONNOWWwwo S

NANO DO XK N A~ 0

ONNN AP

Total
Score X
117 16
112
111
106
101
101
101
95
89
88

IR IENE NN RS NG R =

Total
Score X
115 11
109 10
108 9
106 5

Total
Score X
110
106
104
103
101
99

-
coroo s

Total
Score X
110
102
91
91
87
72

-
cwhomy

Total

Score X
114 8
113 8
105 8

Total
Score X
107 8
105 4
104 5
101 2
98 4
97 1
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B Class

Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2329 RobertJ Tonner 51 3 55 3 106 6
2 3195 David Ashcroft 46 2 41 1 87 3
1124 - Multi-Target LBP Iron Sights
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 56 4 56 4 112 8
2 3008 David Farrow 54 2 54 4 108 6
3 1173 Peter Savage 29 1 30 0 59 1
1125 - Multi-Target LBR Iron Sights
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 57 5 55 4 112 9
2 783 Peter Watts 55 3 57 3 112 6
3 2886 Gary Bowden 44 2 51 4 95 6
4 2901 Fraser Hay 38 0 41 0 79 0
1135 - Multi-Target SGM
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1405 Rob Sanders 55 3 58 5 113 8
2 090 Norman Brown 55 5 57 6 112 11
3 666 Chris Farr 48 0 41 2 89 2
4 2539 Chris Vale 43 0 45 2 88 2
1136 - Multi-Target SGSA
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1405 Rob Sanders 55 2 59 7 114 9
2 1292 Brian Reacher 58 7 55 5 113 12
3 2987 Adam Chapman 55 5 58 6 113 11
4 3263 Tim Gardener 54 1 57 5 1117 6
5 090 Norman Brown 49 5 60 4 109 9
6 789 Roger Weeks 51 1 55 6 106 7
7 1691 Timothy Jemmet 54 3 51 2 105 5
8 3170 John Raistrick 47 2 57 8 104 10
9 2841 Frances Graham 53 3 51 2 104 5
10 530 lan Mowbray 51 0 50 2 100 2
11 074 Sharon Bowden 49 2 46 3 95 5
12 2986 Mike Bensley 48 4 45 1 93 5
13 3264 Rob Parkhouse 35 1 41 1 76 2
1301 - Phoenix A GRSB
X Class
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 296 David Hackett 49 5 47 1 47 5 50 9 193 20
2 2613 David Guest 42 3 45 1 50 5 49 7 186 16
3 1569 Chris McLean 40 1 41 1 40 2 49 6 170 10
4 2329 Robert J Tonner 47 4 45 3 20 1 49 6 161 14
A Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3195 David Ashcroft 47 4 40 1 42 0 48 4 177 9
2 715 Alan Sutton 33 1 46 1 47 2 50 7 176 11
3 581 John Pilmer 44 6 39 0 40 2 47 4 170 12
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4
5
6
B

A WN P

2086 Jacky Lamb
2737 Blair Drummond
3152 Graham Fry

Class

Competitor
1322 Fred Cooke
3267 Keith Kilvington
3262 Mark Lloyd
3366 Zanchi Guiliano

1302 - Phoenix A GRCF
X Class

ToahwNPR

abhwNBE

1303 - Phoenix A GRCF Open

1304 - Phoenix A GRCF Classic

Competitor
2329 Robert J Tonner
296 David Hackett
2330 Robert Tonner
1022 Steve Lamb
783 Peter Watts

Class

Competitor
2613 David Guest
715 Alan Sutton
1773 Morné van Dalen
1765 Leslie Kong
2124 Steve Denton
2737 Blair Drummond
1291 Robert lllius
2188 Graham Gough
520 Barry Morgan

Class

1

Competitor
2920 David Eastwood
2086 Jacky Lamb
1322 Fred Cooke
3195 David Ashcroft
3267 Keith Kilvington

Competitor
520 Barry Morgan

Competitor
1 3152 Graham Fry

1321 - Phoenix A LBP

X Class
<no entries>

A Class

Competitor

1 2330 Robert Tonner

2 2124 Steve Denton

3 1765 Leslie Kong

41 0
39 0
41 2

Practice 1
Score X
48 3
41 2
34 1
25 0

Practice 1
Score X
47 3
47 4
47 6
48 3
50 7

Practice 1
Score X
48 4
46 2
47 6
47 5
45 4
46 5
46 3
45 3
45 4

Practice 1
Score X
48 5
42 3
45 3
36 2
31 1

Practice 1
Score X
42 2

Practice 1
Score X
42 1

Practice 1
Score X
43 2
44 4
42 0

39 3
33 0
30 1

Practice 2
Score X
28 0
19 0
16 0
5 0

Practice 2

Score
49
48
45
43
32

Now~N A~ X

Practice 2

Score
48
48
49
45
48
41
42
38
36

oORrNWADMDWwo X

Practice 2
Score X
41 2
39 1
42 0
41 1
44 4

Practice 2
Score X

36

Practice 2
Score X

34

Practice 2
Score X
45 4
36 4
31 1

42 3
42 0
39 0

Practice 3
Score X
34
42
29
30

RPONBEF

Practice 3
Score X
a7
49
49
49
49

~N o1 0100 A~

Practice 3
Score X
50
50
47
47
45
48
48
47
47

NOOwo o oo

Practice 3
Score X
39
46
46
45
49

abrhwphw

Practice 3
Score X

34

Practice 3
Score X

39

Practice 3
Score X
47 2
48 0
43 2

46 5
47 2
44 3
Practice 4
Score X
47 3
44 2
38 2
33 0
Practice 4
Score X
50 6
48 6
50 9
50 9
50 10
Practice 4
Score X
50 9
50 10
50 7
49 8
50 9
50 8
49 7
47 4
48 5
Practice 4
Score X
50 7
49 7
42 2
49 8
44 6
Practice 4
Score X
38 1
Practice 4
Score X
48 3
Practice 4
Score X
46 5
49 6
49 5

X
4

X
5

168 11
161 2
154 6
Total
Score X
157 7
146 6
117 3
93 1
Total
Score X
193 17
192 25
191 23
190 22
181 28
Total
Score X
196 25
194 21
193 21
188 23
188 23
185 19
185 17
177 13
176 16
Total
Score X
178 17
176 15
175 8
171 15
168 16
Total
Score
150
Total
Score
163
Total
Score X
181 13
177 14
165 8
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B Class

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3008 David Farrow 33 0 36 0 40 2 47 3 156 5
2 1322 Fred Cooke 22 1 31 0 42 0 46 4 141 5
1322 - Phoenix A LBR
X Class
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2124 Steve Denton 42 2 42 2 a7 3 48 3 179 10
A Class
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1155 Michael Chinery 43 0 43 1 47 5 50 5 183 11
2 783 Peter Watts 41 2 37 0 44 2 42 3 164 7
B Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2329 Robert J Tonner 35 1 32 0 38 3 46 4 151 8
2 2916 Jeff Taylor 31 0 34 2 38 1 44 4 147 7
3 2163 Colin McMichael 29 0 34 1 34 0 44 2 141 3
1401 - Multi-Target 3 GRSB
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3267 Keith Kilvington 57 1 44 1 49 2 28 2 178 6
1402 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2163 Colin McMichael 83 6 57 6 59 8 29 4 228 24
2 783 Peter Watts 80 4 55 2 58 6 30 4 223 16
3 3267 Keith Kilvington 71 2 54 3 49 6 30 5 204 16
4 2124 Steve Denton 67 1 51 3 58 5 28 2 204 11
5 520 Barry Morgan 61 3 41 1 48 3 22 3 172 10
1403 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF Open
<no entries>
1404 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF Classic
<no entries>
1421 - Multi-Target 3 LBP
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2124 Steve Denton 57 1 51 3 57 4 29 3 194 11
2 3382 Kevin Dawes 58 2 43 2 52 2 30 4 183 10
1422 - Multi-Target 3 LBR
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 783 Peter Watts 36 0 40 0 51 3 29 4 156 7
1501 - 1500 GRSB
X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4  S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 1180 Andrew Jarman 240 16 180 15 231 7 240 15 300 22 293 9 1484 84

2 1772 Terry Fry 240 22 176 8 232 8 240 15 300 22 292 14 1480 89
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3

4

5
AC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

167 Keith Cox
2886 Gary Bowden
683 Jim Smith

lass

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch

2901 Fraser Hay
2330 Robert Tonner

3203 Robert Wheeler
2900 Helen McLaurin

715 Alan Sutton
1022 Steve Lamb

180 Ashley Dagger

468 John Lynch
1800 Alan Podevin

B Class

OO wWNPE

Competitor
2920 David Eastwood
3195 David Ashcroft

3308 Phil Wood

1780 Lance Peltz
2086 Jacky Lamb
2832 William Pow

C Class

1
2
3
DC

A WNPF

Competitor
3267 Keith Kilvington
2188 Graham Gough

1322 Fred Cooke

lass

Competitor

2999 Martin Ashley
3262 Mark Lloyd
3069 Jan Daniells
3347 John Haynes

1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class

coO~NO UL WN PP

Competitor

1772 Terry Fry
296 David Hackett
167 Keith Cox
1022 Steve Lamb

2163 Colin McMichael
1180 Andrew Jarman

180 Ashley Dagger
783 Peter Watts

A Class

A WNPF

Competitor

683 Jim Smith

2886 Gary Bowden
2901 Fraser Hay
1773 Morné van Dalen

239 17
240 22
239 16

Match 1
Score X
240 22
239 18
238 19
239 17
240 18
240 19
239 19
239 16
234 13
170 12

Match 1
Score X
237 17
228 5
238 13
237 12
235 9
120 8

Match 1
Score X
239 19
239 10
234 9

Match 1
Score X
215 7
228 8
233 11
227 3

Match 1
Score X
240 20
240 18
240 24
240 23
240 21
239 17
240 17
240 19

Match 1
Score X
240 21
240 17
240 21
240 18

179 12
177 8
180 12

Match 2
Score X
180 12
179 14
177 13
177 11
176 11
175 9
179 11
180 9
175 7
176 7

Match 2
Score X
176 9
174 11
176
176
177
178

~N b~ OO

Match 2
Score X
170 6
117 6
170 5

Match 2
Score X
168
171
177
172

ww oo,

Match 2
Score X
180 14
179 13
180 15
177 13
177 12
179 9
180 11
180 14

Match 2
Score X
180 12
180 9
180 12
180 15

233 8
227 9
222 4
Match 3
Score X
233 10
233 4
231 2
226 8
228 6
222 2
228 8
216 5
221 4
222 4
Match 3
Score X
229 11
222 4
223 6
218 4
215 3
226 8
Match 3
Score X
214 3
215 6
151 O
Match 3
Score X
211 5
185 1
201 2
155 1
Match 3
Score X
238 12
236 11
237 11
235 7
234 8
235 7
236 8
229 6
Match 3
Score X
235 7
235 12
233 7
232 5

240 17
237 12
237 15

Match 4
Score X
239 19
239 11
239 15
236 12
233 11
238 15
236 17
234 10
233 9

235 13

Match 4
Score X
232 11
238 12
235 7

229 10
236 12
234 12

Match 4
Score X
234 9
236 9
220 4

Match 4
Score X
221
231
226
210

= A~ O O

Match 4
Score X
239 17
238 14
239 14
238 13
239 18
238 10
237 13
238 13

Match 4
Score X
239 17
239 12
237 14
240 15

298 25 288 11
299 21 288 11
298 24 290 14
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
299 26 293 15
298 21 291 11
299 22 290 13
300 21 289 7
297 19 289 13
300 20 287
299 21 275
295 21 287
295 12 283
298 20 284
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
298 24 291 15
299 18 296
297 18 287
297 23 286
296 21 275
296 17 275
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
288 10 267 2
289 13 287 7
282 15 254 3
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
285 6 274 5
295 15 262 2
291 15 227 1
277 8 221 2

~N 01O 00 ©

~N 0100 N O

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
300 25 299 18
300 27 297 16
300 27 293 13
300 24 298 12
300 25 295 13
300 26 294 16
296 23 290 13
289 20 289 9

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
300 22 291 14
299 26 292 12
299 23 294 15
297 24 294 11

1477 90
1468 83
1466 85

Total
Score X
1484 104
1479 79
1474 84
1467 76
1463 78
1462 74
1456 84
1451 67
1441 50
1385 63

Total

Score X
1463 87
1457 55
1456 57
1443 66
1434 54
1329 59

Total
Score X
1412 49
1383 51
1311 36

Total
Score X
1374 33
1372 37
1355 36
1262 18

Total

Score X
1496 106
1490 99
1489 104
1488 92
1485 97
1485 85
1479 85
1465 81

Total
Score X
1485 93
1485 88
1483 92
1483 88
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B Class

Competitor
1 3114 Norman Veitch
2 3203 Robert Wheeler
3 2920 David Eastwood
4 1768 Peter Matthews
5 3195 David Ashcroft
6 1780 Lance Peltz

7 468 John Lynch

8 2330 Robert Tonner
9 2086 Jacky Lamb

10 520 Barry Morgan
C Class

Competitor
3308 Phil Wood
3256 Malcolm Stewart
3069 Jan Daniells
2900 Helen McLaurin
1291 Robert lllius
2832 William Pow

D Class

OO~ WNPE

Competitor
1 3260 Craig Stewart

1503 - 1500 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2070 Richard Sutcliffe
2 2987 Adam Chapman
3 468 John Lynch

1504 - 1500 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 468 John Lynch

1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 1155 Michael Chinery
A Class

Competitor
1 180 Ashley Dagger
B Class

Competitor
1 1780 Lance Peltz
2 1151 Stan Wescombe

Match 1
Score X
240 24
240 22
240 17
240 15
239 17
240 20
239 21
240 21
238 14
240 16

Match 1
Score X
240 20
237 13
239 16
239 15
233 9
240 16

Match 1
Score X
218 11

Match 1

Score X
240 24
240 24
238 21

Match 1
Score X
238 18

Match 1
Score X
240 20

Match 1
Score X
240 16

Match 1
Score X
235 11
232 7

Match 2
Score X
180 14
180 16
180 11
178 14
177 11
176 7
180 14
180 13
178 12
180 8

Match 2
Score X
177 5
179 10
177
176
177
178

OCOoONO®

Match 2
Score X
177 5

Match 2
Score X
180 16
180 14
120 5

Match 2
Score X
179 9

Match 2
Score X
179 8

Match 2
Score X
180 7

Match 2
Score X
177 7
139 O

Match 3
Score X
236 13
231 6
230 7
230 7
231 3
234 10
233 12
223 1
223 7
227 6

Match 3
Score X
225
228
222
224
221
228

NN OO O

Match 3
Score X
221 1

Match 3
Score X
238 8
230 10
229 5

Match 3
Score X
228 5

Match 3
Score X
231 6

Match 3
Score X
229 7

Match 3
Score X
225 5
144 1

Match 4
Score X
237 15
238 15
239 18
234 11
236
230
234
235
237
234

o~NRouo

Match 4
Score X
234 12
228 8
236 12
229 8
231 7
238 11

Match 4
Score X
229 8

Match 4
Score X
240 14
230 19
237 13

Match 4
Score X
234 9

Match 4
Score X
237 15

Match 4
Score X
233 9

Match 4
Score X
221 4
230 7

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
300 27 297 14
300 24 294 10
299 19 294 16
298 21 292 13
299 20 289 11
299 21 291 6
297 21 284 9
298 21 289 12
296 21 291 9
299 18 222 4

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
297 19 285 10
299 21 287 11
293 18 287 12
299 16 286 13
295 14 269 5
297 20 243 6

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
297 20 282 6

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
299 27 298 15
300 26 294 13
295 19 293 15

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
297 19 285 4

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
300 27 294 13
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
295 18 285 7
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
297 16 278 6
289 12 273 6

Total
Score X
1490 107
1483 93
1482 88
1472 81
1471 71
1470 69
1467 86
1465 82
1463 70
1402 60

Total

Score X
1458 71
1458 68
1454 69
1453 66
1426 43
1424 69

Total
Score X
1424 51

Total
Score X
1495 104
1474 106
1412 78

Total
Score X
1461 64

Total
Score X
1481 89

Total
Score X
1462 64

Total
Score X
1433 49
1307 33
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1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class

A

1
2

1
2

3
C

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
1155 Michael Chinery
783 Peter Watts

lass

Competitor
2163 Colin McMichael
1022 Steve Lamb

B Class
<no entries>

1601 - 1020 GRSB

O©CO~NOOUTAS WN P

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch
296 David Hackett
2901 Fraser Hay
1772 Terry Fry
1022 Steve Lamb
3203 Robert Wheeler
2886 Gary Bowden
2086 Jacky Lamb
2330 Robert Tonner
468 John Lynch
2900 Helen McLaurin
180 Ashley Dagger
3262 Mark Lloyd
3347 John Haynes
3099 Mark Pugh
2832 William Pow

1602 - 1020 GRCF

OCoO~NOUTA WNPF

Competitor
1772 Terry Fry
1022 Steve Lamb
3114 Norman Veitch
2886 Gary Bowden
3203 Robert Wheeler
2901 Fraser Hay
180 Ashley Dagger
468 John Lynch
1765 Leslie Kong
3267 Keith Kilvington
2900 Helen McLaurin
3069 Jan Daniells
3252 Robert L Tonner
2832 William Pow
715 Alan Sutton
1501 Tony Lawson

1603 - 1020 GRCF Open

1
2

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch
2070 Richard Sutcliffe

Match 1

Score X
239 14
237 14
235 14

Match 1
Score X
212 9
237 9

Match 1

Score X
240 24
240 21
240 20
240 20
240 21
238 15
240 22
238 19
239 20
239 15
238 14
240 17
235 12
226 1
214 11
123 2

Match 1

Score X
240 23
240 24
240 22
240 21
240 22
240 20
238 19
240 18
239 14
229 18
234 8
240 16
236 14
239 20
130 9
119 4

Match 5
Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
176 8 240 7 233 10 298 20 274 3 1460 62
174 6 224 7 236 8 297 14 283 7 1451 56
173 2 221 1 227 7 289 8 274 1 1419 33
Match 5
Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
177 7 221 2 227 3 292 8 277 5 1406 34
169 3 210 1 233 8 286 9 258 3 1393 33
Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
180 16 240 21 240 22 119 10 1019 93
180 13 239 18 239 18 120 7 1018 77
179 13 237 14 240 21 119 6 1015 74
179 12 238 15 239 18 118 5 1014 70
179 16 239 14 237 16 118 8 1013 75
179 11 239 11 238 16 118 7 1012 60
178 11 236 8 239 19 118 4 1011 64
179 10 238 15 236 17 119 5 1010 66
177 12 236 13 237 13 119 10 1008 68
175 7 234 8 239 17 119 5 1006 52
176 9 236 5 237 16 118 7 1005 51
176 7 236 10 236 15 115 5 1003 54
165 4 229 2 232 7 113 1 974 26
164 5 229 1 232 7 103 3 954 17
159 6 226 6 230 8 114 2 943 33
167 1 235 8 233 14 116 3 874 28
Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
180 14 240 18 240 21 120 9 1020 85
180 14 240 19 240 16 118 7 1018 80
179 12 240 18 240 20 119 8 1018 80
179 15 240 20 239 20 119 8 1017 84
177 9 240 13 240 16 120 11 1017 71
180 14 237 14 239 20 117 4 1013 72
180 12 238 10 238 14 119 6 1013 61
178 11 235 14 240 16 117 2 1010 61
178 11 233 8 240 16 117 7 1007 56
176 8 238 7 238 16 119 9 1000 58
177 11 229 4 238 12 114 2 992 37
156 9 237 9 238 17 117 5 988 56
173 7 220 2 234 11 116 3 979 37
179 13 239 13 199 13 120 11 976 70
179 12 233 9 240 20 119 7 901 57
173 7 146 1 230 9 115 5 783 26
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
240 22 180 17 240 18 240 22 120 10 1020 89
240 21 180 13 237 18 240 19 120 9 1017 80
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3 520 Barry Morgan 239 11 170 1 227 6 229 8 113 2 978 28
1604 - 1020 GRCF Classic
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 468 John Lynch 239 18 176 6 237 14 240 14 118 7 1010 59
2 3152 Graham Fry 236 11 172 3 232 7 236 6 118 4 994 31
1621 - 1020 LBP
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 238 15 177 6 236 14 239 13 118 6 1008 54
2 1155 Michael Chinery 240 18 178 8 239 14 240 17 110 8 1007 65
3 180 Ashley Dagger 239 19 176 10 236 10 235 8 119 6 1005 53
4 2330 Robert Tonner 240 18 172 7 233 6 238 12 118 8 1001 51
5 1773 Morné van Dalen 239 13 173 4 237 13 233 7 117 8 999 45
1622 - 1020 LBR
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 239 14 175 7 236 10 234 9 117 2 1001 42
2 1155 Michael Chinery 238 20 174 8 235 9 235 5 118 7 1000 49
3 1768 Peter Matthews 238 18 167 6 227 6 235 10 115 6 982 46
4 1022 Steve Lamb 234 6 172 5 232 9 230 7 114 3 982 30
5 2163 Colin McMichael 225 5 172 2 227 6 232 8 110 3 966 24
6 2329 Robert J Tonner 221 6 174 5 220 7 233 7 114 2 962 27
1901 - Advancing Target GRSB
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 46 3 49 7 50 6 48 4 50 6 47 6 290 32
2 2832 William Pow 46 2 50 8 49 6 47 3 46 5 47 3 285 27
3 2613 David Guest 48 4 47 5 46 1 48 4 47 7 48 6 284 27
4 2330 Robert Tonner 42 2 45 3 46 2 41 3 47 4 49 7 270 21
5 777 Alan Warner 46 4 46 2 44 2 42 2 44 4 42 2 264 16
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3203 Robert Wheeler 48 1 45 3 49 3 49 6 49 4 48 6 288 23
2 3267 Keith Kilvington 43 4 47 5 47 4 48 5 50 6 48 0 283 24
3 180 Ashley Dagger 45 2 49 6 47 3 48 6 44 2 49 7 282 26
4 007 Charles Murton 43 1 42 2 46 4 45 5 45 1 48 5 269 18
5 2900 Helen McLaurin 46 3 42 3 48 2 42 3 44 3 45 2 267 16
6 2086 Jacky Lamb 43 5 44 3 47 6 41 0 49 6 42 2 266 22
7 3008 David Farrow 42 2 A7 4 47 3 44 4 44 2 42 4 266 19
8 3204 Dafydd Perks 39 4 42 1 47 4 47 1 46 1 39 0 260 11
9 581 John Pilmer 46 2 43 3 43 1 44 1 40 0 42 1 258 8
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3262 Mark Lloyd 45 2 45 3 43 0 42 0 46 4 49 6 270 15
2 3252 Robert L Tonner 45 4 44 3 45 2 44 3 47 4 40 1 265 17
3 3099 Mark Pugh 44 2 42 3 47 4 40 3 45 4 45 2 263 18
4 2352 Simon Bold 43 3 42 2 41 1 42 3 49 4 42 2 259 15
5 2999 Martin Ashley 40 0 42 3 41 0 43 2 48 2 43 4 257 11
6 3103 Stuart Smithson 46 4 47 4 45 5 42 3 48 3 26 0 254 19
7 491 Simon Scott 39 1 41 4 43 2 42 1 47 3 42 3 254 14
8 3308 Phil Wood 39 0 48 4 23 1 47 4 46 4 46 3 249 16
9 2899 Tony Philpott 40 1 39 4 42 3 44 5 40 1 42 1 247 15
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1902 - Advancing Target GRCF

3253 Gail Oliver

1921 Jane Shields
1017 David Clegg
3060 Pat Savage
3152 Graham Fry
3372 Malcolm Ridgley
3382 Kevin Dawes
3373 Kevin Carletti
3347 John Haynes
3265 Craig Arden

X Class

O~NOO O~ WNPE

>
Q

O©CoO~NOOTD,WNPE

10
11
12

Competitor

2330 Robert Tonner

1022 Steve Lamb
683 Jim Smith

2613 David Guest
354 Dave Holt

2124 Steve Denton
777 Alan Warner

2329 Robert J Tonner

ass

Competitor
3203 Robert Wheeler
3267 Keith Kilvington
3044 Dave Morrow
2832 William Pow
007 Charles Murton
821 Trevor Williams
1145 Vivian Stephenson
2011 Timothy Mepham
2086 Jacky Lamb
2899 Tony Philpott
2737 Blair Drummond
639 Viv Rogers

B Class

B
RPBoo~vourwnr

1903 - Advancing Target GRCF Open

Competitor

3308 Phil Wood

3008 David Farrow
2999 Martin Ashley
2352 Simon Bold
1168 Steve Sweet
2900 Helen McLaurin
3103 Stuart Smithson
1501 Tony Lawson
3252 Robert L Tonner
1017 David Clegg
3372 Malcolm Ridgley

Competitor

1 1773 Morné van Dalen
2 2987 Adam Chapman

3

789 Roger Weeks

39 1 44 4 46 4 41 2 44 1 16 1 230 13
40 3 22 0 43 1 37 1 40 1 40 3 222 9
40 2 41 1 37 1 37 0O 33 1 34 0 222 5
35 39 1 34 0 34 1 37 2 39 1 218 10
33 0 37 1 43 0 43 3 46 2 14 1 216 7
390 38 1 32 1 3 1 39 0 33 0 216 3
25 0 3% 1 31 0 38 1 46 3 38 2 213 7
29 1 30 0 38 2 37 2 39 0 40 0 213 5
31 32 1 33 1 34 0 39 1 31 1 204 5
27 1 26 0 32 1 37 0 30 0 39 1 191 3
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 30 4 29 4 29 2 30 4 30 4 178 23
29 4 29 5 30 4 29 4 30 5 30 6 177 28
29 4 28 4 30 3 30 4 30 4 30 5 177 24
30 4 28 3 30 5 28 4 30 6 30 5 176 27
28 2 29 5 30 3 29 3 29 4 30 4 175 21
28 3 29 1 305 30 4 29 4 29 3 175 20
30 3 29 3 29 4 29 3 28 3 29 4 174 20
29 4 29 3 29 3 29 3 28 2 27 2 171 17
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 30 2 305 30 4 30 5 29 4 179 25
30 3 29 5 30 6 29 2 30 2 30 6 178 24
30 5 30 2 28 2 30 4 30 3 30 5 178 21
30 6 30 3 29 2 28 1 28 2 30 5 175 19
28 2 30 3 30 3 28 1 29 3 30 3 175 15
29 4 30 2 30 5 28 3 27 2 30 4 174 20
23 1 28 2 30 6 30 3 30 5 30 5 171 22
23 2 29 0 30 4 29 4 29 3 30 1 170 14
26 2 29 3 29 2 29 3 26 2 29 3 168 15
28 2 27 1 29 2 28 1 26 1 28 3 166 10
27 0 28 3 25 2 25 3 30 3 29 4 164 15
27 2 25 1 28 2 26 2 22 1 28 2 156 10
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
27 3 29 3 29 2 28 4 29 3 30 6 172 21
26 1 29 3 30 5 30 2 28 2 29 2 172 15
29 2 28 2 27 3 28 3 29 3 28 3 169 16
29 2 27 1 29 0 28 2 26 2 29 3 168 10
281 27 0 30 6 29 3 28 0 26 0 168 10
27 1 30 2 29 5 27 3 26 1 26 1 165 13
27 1 28 4 26 1 27 1 28 1 26 0 162 8
29 3 23 2 27 0 26 0O 28 2 25 O 158 7
24 1 27 1 25 0 27 3 23 1 27 1 153 7
18 2 19 0 22 3 22 2 28 2 24 3 133 12
12 0 12 1 13 0 20 0 16 O 20 O 93 1
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 6 30 3 30 3 30 3 30 5 30 4 180 24
29 2 30 0O 24 4 29 4 30 3 29 3 171 16
28 3 28 3 29 1 27 2 30 4 29 2 171 15
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1904 - Advancing Target GRCF Classic

P1 p2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 354 Dave Holt 30 4 27 4 30 5 30 5 30 2 28 3 175 23
2 3152 Graham Fry 281 30 1 28 1 28 2 30 4 30 5 174 14
3 683 Jim Smith 30 6 29 2 29 4 27 1 29 2 29 3 173 18
4 2538 David Fitzpatrick 29 3 29 4 29 2 28 3 28 3 28 1 171 16
5 180 Ashley Dagger 29 2 29 2 28 2 27 1 28 3 28 4 169 14
6 530 lan Mowbray 29 3 241 25 3 28 1 27 1 28 2 161 11
7 3099 Mark Pugh 29 3 18 1 27 1 28 3 30 6 28 1 160 15
8 3060 Pat Savage 12 0 18 0 22 1 13 0 18 1 19 1 102 3
1921 - Advancing Target LBP Open
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1155 Michael Chinery 30 4 30 6 30 6 30 5 30 4 30 5 180 30
2 164 Phil Cowling 30 3 3 3 30 5 30 4 29 4 30 3 179 22
3 1773 Morné van Dalen 30 6 30 4 29 4 30 5 29 4 30 6 178 29
4 2124 Steve Denton 30 5 29 3 27 2 29 3 30 6 25 1 170 20
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2330 Robert Tonner 28 2 30 5 28 4 30 2 30 5 30 5 176 23
2 2613 David Guest 28 2 28 2 29 3 29 4 30 2 29 4 173 17
3 1765 Leslie Kong 30 3 29 2 26 2 29 3 28 3 29 3 171 16
4 180 Ashley Dagger 29 3 29 3 29 1 28 3 27 1 28 3 170 14
5 2987 Adam Chapman 25 0 28 1 27 1 30 1 30 0O 28 2 168 5
6 2737 Blair Drummond 28 2 30 5 271 27 0 24 0 24 1 160 9
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2352 Simon Bold 27 0 28 1 28 2 29 0 29 2 28 1 169 6
2 3226 Chris Bosley 24 1 26 1 25 1 29 3 29 4 28 2 161 12
3 3252 Robert L Tonner 28 2 25 0 29 2 24 0 26 2 29 3 161 9
4 243 Paul Flanagan 22 0 28 1 26 1 27 1 21 0 27 0O 151 3
5 2537 Paul Nicol 16 0 24 0 25 3 27 0 26 1 28 1 146 5
6 3044 Dave Morrow 26 2 30 4 28 2 25 3 27 2 4 0 140 13
7 3382 Kevin Dawes 27 1 26 1 17 1 27 2 28 0O 13 1 138 6
8 3225 Michael Addis 22 1 28 1 231 22 0 19 0 23 1 137 4
1922 - Advancing Target LBR Open
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1155 Michael Chinery 30 4 30 4 30 2 29 3 30 2 30 2 179 17
2 164 Phil Cowling 30 2 30 4 30 6 30 6 30 4 28 3 178 25
3 2916 Jeff Taylor 283 3 5 29 3 30 5 30 5 30 4 177 25
4 1773 Morné van Dalen 24 0 27 1 27 2 29 3 30 5 30 3 167 14
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2124 Steve Denton 30 5 28 2 29 2 27t 2 30 4 27 1 171 16
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2329 RobertJ Tonner 30 3 29 3 27 3 29 2 28 2 28 3 171 16
2 2613 David Guest 201 251 25 1 28 1 28 2 27 3 153 9
3 1017 David Clegg 24 1 28 2 20 0 24 1 20 O 19 0 135 4
4 2538 David Fitzpatrick 11 0 22 0 20 0 16 0 23 1 19 1 111 2
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5

6 3155 Keelan Emberson-Foster

243 Paul Flanagan

1924 - Advancing Target LBP Iron Sights

abhwnNPE

Competitor

164 Phil Cowling
3008 David Farrow
3382 Kevin Dawes

2538 David Fitzpatrick

1173 Peter Savage

1925 - Advancing Target LBR Iron Sights

A wWwN B

2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

O©CoO~NOOUOM~WNPE

15

2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF
Competitor

1
2
3
4

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
3204 Dafydd Perks
639 Viv Rogers
3382 Kevin Dawes

Competitor

625 Neil Roberts
1500 Julian Fox
3263 Tim Gardener

007
2537
226
3262
2149
3264
3382
354

Charles Murton
Paul Nicol

Bill Ellis

Mark Lloyd
Matthew Reynolds
Rob Parkhouse
Kevin Dawes
Dave Holt

581 John Pilmer
2841 Frances Graham
3253 Gail Oliver

243 Paul Flanagan

582 Tony Pilmer

226 BIll Ellis

821 Trevor Williams
2987 Adam Chapman

2103 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open

1

Competitor

3263 Tim Gardener

2104 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic

1

2121 - Speed Steel Challenge LBP
Competitor

b wWNPEF

Competitor

3152 Graham Fry

3263 Tim Gardener
3044 Dave Morrow
2537 Paul Nicol

3382 Kevin Dawes

3155 Keelan Emberson-Foster

25 0 19 0 22 0 10 0 25 1 5 0 106 1
16 0 22 1 0 0 17 0 21 0 22 1 98 2
P1 p2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 4 30 1 25 3 29 3 30 5 29 4 173 20
23 0 26 2 25 1 27 1 26 2 27 2 154 8
26 0 24 0 26 0 24 0 26 2 25 2 151 4
221 27 1 21 0 24 1 25 0 20 O 138 3
15 0 17 0 19 0 16 2 22 0 13 0 102 2
P1 p2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 30 6 29 4 29 4 30 3 30 5 178 27
20 0 24 1 24 0 23 0 25 1 26 1 142 3
19 0 24 0 26 1 23 0 26 1 21 0 139 2
19 0 20 0 20 0 20 0O 23 O 25 1 127 1
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
7.80 5.28 4.67 4.61 4.44 26.80
8.55 5.52 4.59 5.25 452 28.43
9.83 6.65 4.61 4.98 5.08 31.15
9.13 7.15 6.06 5.49 4.45 32.28
8.32 5.73 5.80 6.41 6.26 32.52
9.76 6.40 5.63 5.80 5.67 33.26
6.33 6.54 6.31 6.63 9.14 34.95
9.93 6.60 6.12 6.75 5.91 35.31
9.88 7.71 5.53 6.25 6.01 35.38
5.05 9.47 5.59 6.59 10.62 37.32
11.23 6.58 6.84 6.71 6.34 37.70
10.05 7.35 6.78 7.31 6.70 38.19
11.74 7.32 6.19 7.40 6.72 39.37
10.58 7.38 7.20 7.63 7.03 39.82
10.21 8.85 6.51 6.99 8.06 40.62
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stageb Total
8.54 7.95 6.42 8.21 8.63 39.75
10.15 8.94 6.79 9.31 6.49 41.68
9.85 9.90 7.74 9.70 8.07 45.26
13.35 15.28 11.26 11.00 11.56 62.45
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stageb Total
8.31 7.94 5.79 6.09 8.88 37.01
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stageb Total
12.15 10.37 10.10 10.45 10.57 53.64
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Total
9.16 6.78 5.13 5.85 5.40 32.32
9.88 9.56 8.93 9.00 8.82 46.19
8.83 7.56 7.22 7.83 6.97 48.41
10.29 6.64 6.34 10.97 6.51 50.75
14.34  16.83 7.97 9.80 10.73 59.67
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6 2987 Adam Chapman

2122 - Speed Steel Challenge LBR

Competitor
1 1768 Peter Matthews
2 1500 Julian Fox
3 3382 Kevin Dawes

3335 - NRA Embassy Cup SGM
Competitor
1 1022 Steve Lamb

3336 - NRA Embassy Cup SGSA
Competitor
1405 Rob Sanders
3263 Tim Gardener
1691 Timothy Jemmet
1292 Brian Reacher
3170 John Raistrick
789 Roger Weeks
3264 Rob Parkhouse
1475 James Harris
1548 lain Dunn

O©CoO~NOOUTA,WNE

3822 - Man v Man GRSB/LBP
Competitor
1 1500 Julian Fox
2 3263 Tim Gardener

034 Neil Francis
180 Ashley Dagger
625 Neil Roberts
688 Steve Smoothy
1151 Stan Wescombe
3264 Rob Parkhouse

6301 - 200m GRSB
Competitor
1 226 Bill Ellis
2 3262 Mark Lloyd

6302 - 200m GRCF
Competitor
1 226 Bill Ellis
2 458 Peter Lomas

6303 - 200m GRCF Open
<no entries>

6304 - 200m GRCF Classic
<no entries>

6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle
Competitor
226 Bill Ellis
3094 Peter Cottrell
683 Jim Smith
1292 Brian Reacher
354 Dave Holt
666 Chris Farr

OB WNE

1565 15.71

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5

10.43 8.91
10.59 10.00
12.15 26.61

Practice 1 Practice 2

18

Practice 1 Practice 2

39
38
39
40
30
37
28
28
27

P1
28
35

P1
26
26

P1
48
47
50
45
46
43

12.56

7.77
8.70
8.86

35

39
39
36
33
37
34
32
33
29

P2
40
30

P2
35
35

P2
45
46
50
43
47
36

11.28

11.10

8.69 9.08
8.49 7.68
8.75 7.39
Practice 3
38
Practice 3
40
39
38
39
39
32
39
36
37
P3 P4
25 26
22 21
P3 P4
31 33
20 15
P3 P4
41 41
39 41
35 36
33 26
28 25
34 29

66.30

Total
44.88
45.46
73.76

Total
91

Total
118
116
113
112
106
103

99
97
93

Total
119
108

Total
125
96

Total
175
173
171
147
146
142

Autumn Action Weekend 2015 — Results v1

Page 22 of 24



7

8

9
10
11
12
13

6381 -

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
6382
1
2
3

6383

2011 Timothy Mepham
1548 lain Dunn

458 Peter Lomas
2999 Martin Ashley
3371 Graham Stott
2119 Tony Bathe
3179 Patrick Cottrell

200m Service Rifle A pre 1955
Competitor
1230 Paul Green
226 Bill Ellis
789 Roger Weeks
3265 Craig Arden
2538 David Fitzpatrick
3248 Keith Evans
090 Norman Brown
3371 Graham Stott

- 200m Service Rifle B pre 1955

Competitor
226 Bill Ellis
449 Craig Leece
2971 Robert Doubleday

- 200m Service Rifle Open pre 1955

<no entries>

6501

O©CoOoO~NOOOTr,WNE

- McQueen GRSB

Competitor
2188 Graham Gough
2234 Chris McGill
3256 Malcolm Stewart
167 Keith Cox
623 Gwyn Roberts
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
641 Charles Rone
2537 Paul Nicol
2352 Simon Bold
243 Paul Flanagan
3357 Maria Christophor
3265 Craig Arden
3371 Graham Stott
666 Chris Farr
3204 Dafydd Perks
2597 Kathryn Knight
2149 Matthew Reynolds
1151 Stan Wescombe
3207 John Barnes
3248 Keith Evans
3253 Gail Oliver
3373 Kevin Carletti
2841 Frances Graham
3262 Mark Lloyd
3366 Zanchi Guiliano

40
45
48
37
48
34
32

P1
40
28
24
19
16
17

17

P1
28
30
15

40
35
49
39
41
28
29

P2
37
29
16
19

15

P2
23
28
17

24
30
19
23
20
31
36

P3
26
17
20
23
17

22

P3
26
16
16

30
21
11
27
10
24
20

P4
25
29
18
13

12

P4
17
15
11

Score
58
57
57
57
56
56
55
52
51
50
50
49
49
49
49
46
46
44
44
44
41
34
30
13

OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OORORRPREPNWFRWWNUIIOOONNN LI

134
131
127
126
119
117
117

Total
128
103

78
74
49
44
40
32

Total
94
89
59

Tie V

51
58
54
52

whooo
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6580 - McQueen

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Competitor

1356 Andy Wyspianski
2234 Chris McGill
2696 David Nash
945 Stuart Doyle
458 Peter Lomas
683 Jim Smith
354 Dave Holt
1292 Brian Reacher
2597 Kathryn Knight
090 Norman Brown
1230 Paul Green
2810 Stephen Knight
1691 Timothy Jemmet
1548 lain Dunn
3371 Graham Stott
226 Bill Ellis
074 Sharon Bowden
730 Granville Thomas
666 Chris Farr
167 Keith Cox
243 Paul Flanagan
3207 John Barnes
3262 Mark Lloyd
2538 David Fitzpatrick
2537 Paul Nicol

6590 - McQueen Issued Rifle

1=
1=

Competitor

243 Paul Flanagan

945 Stuart Doyle

049 Martin Benton
1691 Timothy Jemmet
2810 Stephen Knight
3371 Graham Stott
3248 Keith Evans

641 Charles Rone
1356 Andy Wyspianski
2234 Chris McGill
2597 Kathryn Knight
3204 Dafydd Perks
2841 Frances Graham
2149 Matthew Reynolds

Score
58
56
56
55
55
54
53
53
53
52
52
52
51
49
49
43
40
40
39
38
36
36
32
29
25

Score
48
48
46
46
44
44
43
42
42
42
41
38
36
35

COO0OO0OO0COO0OOCOORPWREPNNWWWWAUIUIO O © L
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Tie
51
57
53

wWwNN <<
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